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UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT
(Pareeksha Bhavan)

BA BRANCH
CALICUT UNIVERSITY. P.O

MALAPPURAM DISTRICT
KERALA (INOIA)

PIN : 673 635

Date:07.09.2015JCE-II

III BA SUPPLEMENTARY/IMPROVEMENT EXAMNATION SEPTEMBER 2014 _

LIST OF SUC9EgSfUL CANDIDATES WITH NUMERICAL REGISTER NUMB.EBS

Main + Sub Main Only Sub Only

10441 10442 10701

12321 10443 1 0901

12717 10444 1 0902

12718 1 0803 11003

12719 11005 11951

12732 11006 12301

11302 12626

12311 12627

12341 12676

12651 12705

12652

T26si

12710

12720 12726

12721

12724

12725

12734

n727

sd/-

J.ilrt Clatroller oI
trrdarUonr - II

;( 7 (r'p ?fi6 )r7 siP 2c15M


